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. 29342 10 Harvard Ave., Mplwd $85,900. 1F .
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" 29342 10 Harvard Ave., Mplwd $85,900. 1F -
Bet: Valley & Prospect
Lot: 50 x 160 Lot 180 Blk 11

Col.,fr,brick,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,den/fam.rm,enc.
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths-M.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t. /porch
Attic-closed stairs,large attic fan
Bsmt-laund.,storage

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-7.7 B-21.1 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2453.76 Poss: 30
days. Key w/L.R. & Dunn & Hartford. Conventional fin-
ancing only. No appt.necessary. NEGO THRU L.R. Beaut-
iful chestnut trim. Bookcases flanking fireplace.
Dbl.Gas BBQ.

Tuscan GS, Maplewood Jr., Columbia HS, St. Joseph
Paro. Bus 31. Maplewood RR Sta.

Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 100028000/10028001 (6-50-50)
Owners: Transamerica Relocation Service by Anne Esrey,
c/o L.R.

Conv.10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd 7-2-2-lav 3 brs.$85,900.



#8085--11/6/80 Under contract.,
#8115--1/22/81 Sale comp, Selling price $80,000 Conv, ‘




28406 10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $92,500. 1F

*28406 10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $92,500. 1F -
Bet. Valley St. & Osborne Ter.

Lot 50x160 Lot 180 Blk 22-8

Eng.Col.,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,enc.por,den
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.br w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
Attic-closed stairs,l lrg.rm w/heat,attic fan
Bsmt-semi~finished rec.rm & playrm,laund

ST:Gas

2 car det.garage,paved drive

L-7.7 B-21.1 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2453.76 Poss:30
days or as soon as possible.Key w/Durkin&Codey,D&H
(Mplwd) ,Allsopp. Lovely Eng.Col.
home w/hardwood flrs. & chestnut trim thru-out lst
f1.Blt-in bookcases on sides of fp.Interior of home
recently painted.All window treatments incl. in sale.
Kit has self cleaning oven.All lrg.rms.New den,stair-
way & hall cptg.Dryer,refrig,freezer in bsmt,& d/w
are nego.Dble.gas BBQ incl.in yard. Tuscan GS,Mplwd
Jr,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro. Bus #31. Mplwd.RR Sta.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&C 763-2410 70016000/80016000 (5-50-50)

Owners:Howard & Abby Rubin,Prem.,762-5448
(Key also w/Carolee Barton, c/o LR)

Conv. 10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-2-lav 3 brs. $92,500.
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#8039--7/21/80 Will make allowance for ext. painting

Being transferred & willingto nego.

#8047--8/7/80

MUST SELL. Bringin offers,




48210 10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $29,500 1

Bet:0sborne Terr. & Valley St. All Cash

Lot 50x160x50 Lot 180,Plate 22

Col.,blt.35 yrs.,frame,oak flrs.,comp.rf.,comb.alum.s.s.

& screens, san.sewer,220 V.

lst-b-vest.,l.r.,w/fp.,d.r.,brk.rm.,kit.,t.lav.,open &
encl.p.,t.v.rm.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub

3rd-full attic,closed stairs

Basement:rec.rm,laund. ,out.ent. Brass wp

Steam:Gas,$425 ann'l cost

2-car garage,frame,det.,lighted,paved drive

L.B:AJ 762-2400 3/5/66-Ex0.9/5/66

Owner:Miss Dorothy E.Lewis,prem.,762-4327 Bus:Bell
Labs,Holmdel,N.J. 949-5024 Ext.512k

1965 Assess:Land $ 5,200 1965 Rate $3.89
Bldg. 18,600 " Taxes $925.82

Poss.4/1/66 or arranged. Key at L.B.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Conv.1l0 Harvard Ave.,lMplwd. T-2-2 lav. ST:Gas $29,500

48210 10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $29,500 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd. Jr.HS,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.,
Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.Fenced rear yard,trees,shrubs.Fine
large dining rm.15x1k.Lrg.breakfast room.2-colored tile
lav.Modern birch formica & white tiled kit.2 colored
tile bathrms. Large bedrooms,big closets.Oak flrs.are

in new condition.Big rec.rm.Estimated fuel cost covers
heat,h.w. & cooking.

Conv.10 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. T-2-2 lav. ST:Gas $29,500




 #5866=-~3/9/66 Now APPROVED.

;#5868--3/1b/66,801d1by Shipman. Selling price $28,500.




WA a2 Lte o e aTM Lee oL,

6985~ 10 Haz«w ur. zvenie  Maplswood $18,500 1
" 3 (ZAZPLAA H éVVJ’" $10,0001ist,
Brick and frame. lo;onlau.CZﬂlé) (Ferms to suit)

Lot - 50 x 160, Will. cake 8nd
RN @;L W/‘» /}ﬁ/j 63~ [/ mortgage .

lst - Large Iiv.rm ,sun rm,,din,rm.,dinnett(Furnished)

tiled kI fcn,“ and lavatory.

2nd - 3 bedrooms, master bedroom ana bath, 2 rms,, & » *°

3rd - If des} rca a malds room and Jath ke

- Steam; ElecM}""bw o 4 CQ‘ ﬂ]L?o /2"%3)_

Two car garage, aeated and 1i hted\

Listed January 21,1931

Sent direct - “=sogiata Buildsy
S—4 19l _W.W. Belles - 159 Tromont sves, Orange,

8”5 open fireplace. Chestnut trim, oak flrs., 1st flr,,

White trim, oak flirs,, 2nd flr.. PLAnty of cupboard space.

Linoleum on kitch:n floor. Sscond flcor main bath is
orchid colobed tile. Clothes shutc Lo 1au*dry.

onee i ;ZAZJ
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COOPERATIVE LISTING February 2,1973

Address 10 Hareard Avenue, Maplewood . Price $45,000
Lot: 50 x 160 :
ype: Colonial, frame,comp.roof 42 yra, old
1st: b= webty, e/ Tple, ety briem,, kit., t.lewe,
open & enclosed porch, T.V. room
2nd: 3- 3 bedrooms, 2 tile baths
3rd: Full attic, closed stairs
e
Bsmt: Recreation room, laundry, 4ot
Heat: Steam: Gas
Garage: 2- car frame detached
LB: Harry Stevens 371-9000
Owner: ; Phone
Assess: L- B~ Taxes $ 1,846,
Foss:
‘ddress 10 Harvard Ave,,Maplewood Frice $45,80 1

El 2M 69

Additional Information: Key w/Klein
Mr, DiMarco or Mr, Probst ?

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check)
O At the request of the selling Realtor
[0 Without request $45,000
Date listing expires:












